
附件

贝墩镇树华村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第二批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 周新财

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村新东村

小组

44162410111

2JC06173F00

010001

102.7

5

102.7

5

农村

宅基

地

2 周春泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村强兴村

小组

44162410111

2JC05025F00

010001

100.1

7

121.2

8

农村

宅基

地

3 朱春青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村排屋村

小组

44162410111

2JC05552F00

010001

122.2

0

252.1

7

农村

宅基

地

4 周作英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村兴旺村

小组

44162410111

2JC05561F00

010001

46.61
117.0

9

农村

宅基

地

5 林齐全

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村红卫村

小组

44162410111

2JC05575F00

010001

106.7

1

225.9

7

农村

宅基

地

6 林春胜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村上栓村

小组

44162410111

2JC05732F00

010001

85.91
208.8

1

农村

宅基

地

7
周玉华,

林方伟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村柯塘村

小组

44162410111

2JC05883F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

104.36

平方米,

超出批

准建筑

面积

193.21

平方米

8 周圣李

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎城村

小组

44162410111

2JC05746F00

010001

123.0

9

133.8

7

农村

宅基

地



9 周沐青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村兴旺村

小组

44162410111

2JC05597F00

010001

102.9

0

249.1

7

农村

宅基

地

10 林飞剑

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村红卫村

小组

44162410111

2JC05756F00

010001

133.7

2

258.5

6

农村

宅基

地

11 黄彩风

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎塘村

小组

44162410111

2JC05766F00

010001

105.9

0

340.4

4

农村

宅基

地

12 周序扬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村田心村

小组

44162410111

2JC05768F00

010001

83.26 83.26

农村

宅基

地

13 林齐泽

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村探塘村

小组

44162410111

2JC05461F00

010001

78.46
202.4

7

农村

宅基

地

14 周春增

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村永兴村

小组

44162410111

2JC05911F00

010001

78.84 78.84

农村

宅基

地

15 林镜波

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎岭村

小组

44162410111

2JC05479F00

010001

103.0

7

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

16.98 平

方米

16 林小俊

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村场背村

小组

44162410111

2JC05818F00

010001

125.7

3

258.0

3

农村

宅基

地

17 林添娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村下栓村

小组

44162410111

2JC05509F00

010001

77.17 77.17

农村

宅基

地

18 朱亚照

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村红卫村

小组

44162410111

2JC05825F00

010001

119.3

8

280.6

0

农村

宅基

地

19 梁瑞英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村上屋村

小组

44162410111

2JC05365F00

010001

113.0

6

268.0

3

农村

宅基

地



20 林春花

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村围光村

小组

44162410111

2JC05529F00

010001

112.2

8

170.8

1

农村

宅基

地

21 朱英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎塘村

小组

44162410111

2JC05848F00

010001

127.9

0

127.9

0

农村

宅基

地

22 邹金谷

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村兴旺村

小组

44162410111

2JC05534F00

010001

102.4

3

324.4

1

农村

宅基

地

23 朱平丽

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎塘村

小组

44162410111

2JC05860F00

010001

113.9

5

125.9

5

农村

宅基

地

24 周沐娥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村柯塘村

小组

44162410111

2JC05862F00

010001

150.0

0

197.6

1

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

47.61 平

方米

25 周新勇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村下街村

小组

44162410111

2JC06129F00

010001

84.20
144.6

1

农村

宅基

地


